SERVOMECH s.p.a.          +   Via M.Calari, 1   40011 Anzola Emilia (BO)   ITALIA          &   + 39 051 6501711          7   + 39 051 734574          www.servomech.com
L js14
L1
D
  g
6
1
D
2
L2
L3 L4
+ 0.1
0
D
h1
1
3
D
h1
1
3
L   H135 L   H135
d0 [mm] Ph [mm] Dw [mm] Ca [kN] C0a [kN] [mm] D1 D2 D3 L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L
SCN-S.20.20.2R 20 20 3.175 1 2 7.0 11.7 0.05 38 M 30×2 32.3 65 20 5 55 1.6 85
SCN-S.25.06.3R 25 6 3.969 1 3 15.1 26.5 0.06 42 M 35×1.5 39.5 35 25 5 26.5 1.85 60
SCN-S.32.10.4R 32 10 6.350 1 4 36.3 62 0.10 50 M 45×1.5 47 95 35 13 74 2.15 130
SCN-S.32.20.2R 32 20 6.350 1 2 19.7 30.4 0.10 50 M 45×1.5 47 95 35 13 74 2.15 130
SCN-S.40.10.5R 40 10 6.350 1 5 52 107 0.10 60 M 55×1.5 57 95 40 13 75 2.15 135
SCN-S.40.20.3R 40 20 6.350 1 3 33.4 64 0.10 60 M 55×1.5 57 115 40 13 95 2.15 155
SCN-S.63.20.4R 63 20 9.525 1 4 88 191 0.14 95 M 80×2 – 120 65 – – – 185
Nut code
Nominal
thread
diameter
Lead Ball
diameter
Nr of
thread
starts
Nr of
ball
circuits
Dynamic
load
Static
load
Max.
axial
backlash
Dimensions [mm]
WITH GROOVE
FOR END SEAL
(d0 / 32 mm)
WITHOUT GROOVE
FOR END SEAL
Single cylindric nut - dimensions according to SERVOMECH design
whirled ball screw shaft, standard tolerance grade IT 3 or IT 5
Sheet 6/A
Last update 07/2011